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IN THE CIRCUIT COURT OF THE SIXTH JUDICIAL CIRCUIT
IN AND FOR PINELLAS coumy, FLORIDA Q b é

TERRY GENE BOLLEA professionally -

‘30; xi
‘ a

knOWn as HULK HOGAN, ‘

Q‘ry‘

\
pa:

plaintiff,
‘

‘

'

. fig»; 3%
VS'

Case No. 1201244701-01 1 é?“ Q a
HEATHER CLEM, e! 01.,

97:) §Defendants.
"

STIPULATED REPORT~& RECOMMENDATION

PlaintiffTerry Gene Bollea and Defendant Gawker Media, LLC jointly stipulate to the

protocol for the Fregdom of'Information Act r’equesl lo be made by Gawker’s counsel as outlined

in the correspondence attached hereto as Exhibit l.

Dated: October Lg 2014 Respectfully submitted,
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Charles J . Harder Gregg D. Thomas
Pro Hac Vice Number: 102333 Florida Bar No.: 22-391 3

Douglas Mirell Rachel E. Fugapc
Pr‘o Ha'c Vicfe Number: 109885 Florida Bar No.: 0144029

HARDER MIRELL_ & ABRAMS LLP 601 South Boulc'vard
'

1925 Century Park East, Suite 800 PD, Box 2602 (33601)
Los Angeles, CA 90067 Tampa, FL 33606
Telephone: (424) 203a! 600 Telephone: (8 l 3) 984-3060
Fax; (424) 203-1601 Facsimile: (8 l 3) 984-3070
charder@hmafirm.com gthomas@tlolawfinn.com

rfugate@tlolawfirm.com
and

and

Kenneth G. Turkel, Esq.
'

Seth D. Berlin

Florida Bar No, 867233 Pro Hac Vic: Numbgr; 103440

Christina K. Ramirez, Esq. Michael Sullivan

Florida Bar No. 954497 Pro Hac Vice Number: 53347
BAJO CUVA COHEN TURKEL Michael Berry



100 North Tampa Street, Suite 1900

Tampa, FL 33602

Telephone: (813) 443-21 99
Fax: (813) 443-2193

kmrkel@bajocuva.com

cramirez@bajocuva.com

Coumelfor Plaintifl'Teny Gene Bollea

Copies finished to: Counsel ofRecord
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Pro Hac Vice Number: 108191

Alia L. Smith
Pro Ha’cVice Number": 104249

Paul J. Safier

Pro Hac Vice Number: 103.437

Julie B, Ehrlich

Pro Hac Vic‘c Number: 1081 90
LEVINE SULLIVAN KOCH & SCHULZ, LLP
I899 L Street, NW, Suite 200
Washington, DC 20036
Telephone: (202) 508-1 1‘22

Facsimile: (202) 861-9888

sberlin@lskslaw.com

msullivan@lskslaw.com

mberry@lskslaw.com
asmith@lskslaw.com
psafier@lskslaw.com
jehrljch@lskslaw.com

Counselfor Defendant Gawker Media, LLC


